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Program 

JIGS 'n REELS 

Music MALCOLM ARNOLD 

Choreography RICHARD ENGLUND 

Costumes ERIC RICHTER 

Yellow Clan: LINDA MARX, STEPHEN ROCKFORD 

AUREA HAMMERLI, PAMELA MITCHELL 

R ed Clan: J AN LATHROP, GERNOT PETZOLD 

RAYMOND SERRANO 

Blue Clan: LEIGH PROVANCHA, MICHAEL OWEN 

FANCHON CORDELL, ELLEN ENGLISH 

Music 

Choreography 

Costumes 

INTERMISSION 

IMPRESSIONS 

GUNTHER SCHULLER 

JOB SANDERS 

J OOp STOKVIS 

Both the composer and the choreographer have used the various paintings of Paul Klee as 
points of departure for each of the seven studies. Some relate to the actual design, shape, or color 
of the paintings, while others take the general mood of the picture or its title as inspiration. 

LAURA CRAIN 

Bird Dl'ama - A bst/'act Trio - Arab Song 
Twittering Machine - The Eerie Moment 

Theatre oj the Exotics 
D ying Plants and Grieving Child 

LINDA MARX PAMELA MITCHELL J AN LATHROP 

ENRICO LABAYAN GERNOT PETZOLD 

(Staging of IMPRESSIONS made possible by a grant from the 
New York State Council on the Arts) 

(PAUSE) 



Music 

Choreography 

Costumes 

Music 

Choreography . 

DON QUIXOTE-Pas de Deux 

LEON MINKUS 

MARIUS PETIPA 
(Staged by LEON DANIELIAN) 

ERIC RICHTER 

LYNNE CHARLES and MIGUEL GARCIA 

INTERMISSION 

NAPOLI-Divertissement 

HELSTED, LUMBYE, PAULLI 

AUGUSTE BOURNONVILLE 
(Staged by TONI LANDER) 

Decor and Costumes . ERIC RICHTER 

Excerpts from the last act of one of the oldest and most popular of Romantic ballets. The 
festivities are in celebration of the betrotbal of Teresina and Gennaro, a young Neapolitan couple. 

Teresina 

Gennal'o 

A UREA HAMMERLI 

. MIGUEL GARCIA 

FANCHON CORDELL ELLEN ENGLISH JAN LATHROP 
PAMELA MITCHELL ENRICO LABAYAN 

GERNOT PETZOLD STEPHEN ROCKFQRD RAYMOND SERRANO 

In collaboration with the University's Dance Program of the Department of 
Physical Education, this concert is part of a three-day dance residency project, re
ceiving support from the National Endowment for the Arts and the Michigan Council 
for the Arts. It is the second of four dance residencies this season under the sponsor
ship of the University Musical Society, continuing with the Ballet West, October 19 
and 20, and the Nikolais Dance Theatre, April 18 and 19. 



INTERNATIONAL PRESENTATIONS-1 973 -7 4 

Choral Union Series I Hill Auditorium 
JULIAN BREAM, Guitar and Lute 
LONDON BACH SOCIETY . 
LENINGRAD PHILHARMONIC . 
BUDAPEST SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 
MARTINA ARROYO, Soprano . 
WARSAW PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA 
LUCIANO PAVAROTTI, T enor 
AN EVENING OF VIENNESE OPERETTA 
YEHUDI MENUHIN, Violinist, and 

HEPHZIBAH MENUHIN, Pianist . 

Sunday, October 21 
Friday, October 26 

Saturday, November 3 
Saturday, November 10 
Monday, November 19 

Sunday, January 27 
Wednesday, February 27 

Friday, March 1 

Wednesday, March 13 

Two Added Attractions r Hill Auditorium 
LENINGRAD PHILHARMONIC Sunday, November 4 
ALL-BRUBECK CONCERT . Thursday, January 17 

Choice Series I Power Center 
BALLET REPERTORY COMPANY OF THE AMERICAN 

BALLET THEATRE Friday, October 5 
BAYANIHAN PHILIPPINE DANCE COMPANY . Sunday, October 14 
BALLET WEST, U.S.A. Friday and Saturday, October 19 & 20 
CLAUDE KIPNIS MIME THEATRE Saturday, October 27 
MODERN J AZZ QUARTET Thursday, November 15 
KRASNAYARSK DANCE COMPANY, SIBERIA Saturday, December 1 
MOZART'S Impresario and MENOTTI'S Old Maid and the Thief, 

GOLDOVSKY OPERA COMPANY Saturday and Sunday, February 23 & 24 
VIENNA CHOIR Boys Monday, March 11 
NORWEGIAN NATIONAL BALLET Saturday and Sunday, March 16 & 17 
ROUMANIAN FOLK BALLET Friday, March 29 
NIKOLAIS DANCE THEATRE Thursday and Friday, April 18 & 19 

Chamber Arts Series I Rackham Auditorium 

GYORGY SANDOR, Pianist 
SLOVAK CHAMBER ORCHESTRA 
BAROQUE ENSEMBLE, USSR 
TEL AVIV STRING QUARTET 
LASALLE STRING QUARTET . 
ROUMANIAN TRIO (Piano, Violin, Cello) 
NETHERLANDS WIND ENSEMBLE 
EARLY MUSIC CONSORT OF LONDON 

Friday, October 12 
. Tuesday, October 23 

Sunday, October 28 
Wednesday, November 14 

Sunday, January 20 
Friday, February 22 

Thursday, February 28 
Saturday, April 13 

Asian Series I Rackham Auditorium 

MUSIC FROM IRAN 
THE LITTLE ANGELS, KOREA 
AWAJI PUPPET THEATER OF JAPAN 
KATHAK, NORTH INDIAN DANCE 

Guitar Series I Rackham 
ABREU BROTHERS, ARGENTINA 
NARCISO YEPES, SPAIN 
CARLOS BARBOSA-LIMA, BRAZIL, 
ROMERO QUARTET (family of guitarists) 

Wednesday, October 31 
Sunday, November 11 
Tuesday, February 19 

Wednesday, April 3 

Auditorium 
Wednesday, November 7 
Wednesday, November 28 

Saturday, February 2 
Wednesday, March 20 

Single tickets now on sale; limited series still available. 
Inquire at our Burton Tower office-Phone 665-3717 

T he University Musical Society relies on public support in order to maintain the scope and 
artistic quality of these programs. Tax-deductible contributions to our Gift Program are welcome. 


